
Introductory A

 (C) Vracko, 

VoltsKathryn Cayko 47.500% 176.0OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test A 2015309

Introductory B

 (C) Vracko, 

VoltsKathryn Cayko 44.688% 171.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015309

Introductory C

 (C) Vracko, 

5 Minute BlizzardBrooklyn Thompson 59.000% 1118.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015349

Training Test 1

 (C) Vracko, 

Sweet PeaSuzanne Edwards 71.522% 1164.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015306

Go Raise The MoonMargaret Thomas 68.696% 2158.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015313

Assets from the WestKim Swanson 58.696% 3135.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015312

GentryLessa Racow 57.826% 4133.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015315

Flashin My CreditsKim Swanson 56.739% 5130.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015321

Indigo MoonAbigail Hornik 54.348% 6125.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015319

SHR Trinidads AfireBailei Schmitt 62.609% 1144.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015338

A P Shadow CasterShelley Scott 61.739% 1142.0OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2015348

Training Test 2

 (C) Vracko, 

Fleetwood ISFAshley Preston 76.346% 1198.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015340

Assets from the WestKim Swanson 64.038% 2166.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015312

Go Raise The MoonMargaret Thomas 62.692% 3163.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015313

Stellar SnowElizabeth Dagnall 56.923% 4148.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015353

Indigo MoonAbigail Hornik 55.769% 5145.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015319

Flashin My CreditsKim Swanson 55.577% 6144.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015321

A P Shadow CasterShelley Scott 69.615% 1181.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2015348

Training Test 3

 (C) Hannon, 

Sweet PeaSuzanne Edwards 72.955% 1160.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015306

Fleetwood ISFAshley Preston 71.818% 2158.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015340

Rulas CieloJeannie Anderson 65.455% 3144.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015324

Lord LimerickNadine Horning 65.000% 4143.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015322

E-Fabulous LegacyLea Leathers 64.545% 5142.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015327

DalarnaElizabeth Dagnall 63.409% 6139.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015332

Shadows Smooth ReyJennifer Green 61.591%135.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015344

E-HucksterLea Leathers 59.773%131.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015333

Stellar SnowElizabeth Dagnall 47.500%104.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015353

For Your InformationZoe Friez 62.727% 1138.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015325

Monday, August 14, 2017 Page 1 of 3www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Michael Taylor - 



RhoanokeRobert Chapeski 71.591% 1157.5OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015335

Dona SiennaSheila Smart 67.273% 2148.0OpenTraining Level, Test 3 2015337

USEF Training Level Rider Test

 (C) Vracko, 

GentryLessa Racow 59.000% 159.0Adult AmateurUSEF Training Level Rider Test - 2015315

Opportunity Training Test 1

 (C) Vracko, 

GizmoApril Pulfrey 57.174% 1131.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015328

OliverKiley Mullen 60.217% 1138.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015347

5 Minute BlizzardBrooklyn Thompson 60.000% 2138.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015349

Roanie HaleCourtney Hale 58.478% 1134.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2015311

Opportunity Training Test 2

 (C) Vracko, 

GizmoApril Pulfrey 61.346% 1159.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015328

OliverKiley Mullen 65.769% 1171.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2015347

ChipDaniel Wildin 66.154% 1172.0OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2015339

Roanie HaleCourtney Hale 54.038% 2140.5OpenTraining Level, Test 2 2015311

First Test 1

 (C) Vracko, 

Lord LimerickNadine Horning 66.111% 1178.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015322

Shadows Smooth ReyJennifer Green 60.185% 2162.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015344

DalarnaElizabeth Dagnall 55.926% 3151.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 1 2015332

Zoeya CCSheila Buschette 69.815% 1188.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2015314

Sun Day DriverShelley Scott 66.296% 2179.0OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2015346

First Test 2

 (C) Vracko, 

Shadows Smooth ReyJennifer Green 56.875% 1182.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015344

Zoeya CCSheila Buschette 66.406% 1212.5OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2015314

First Test 3

 (C) Hannon, 

Hamptons BravadaChristine Stanton 65.441% 1222.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015308

Brand's Cadillac KeysShaun Pichler 62.353% 2212.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015342

TA Glacier +//Elizabeth Dagnall 61.912% 3210.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015316

Happy DanceHanna Wildin 62.059% 1211.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2015341

Brand's Famous KeysSydney Anderson 58.235% 2198.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2015343

Dancia LsChristine Robinson 76.765% 1261.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015320

RhoanokeRobert Chapeski 72.059% 2245.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015335

Jr WantssonnysmoneyChristine Robinson 69.118% 3235.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015307

Walla WallaJacqueline Tiffany 65.294% 4222.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015304

Sun Day DriverShelley Scott 64.853% 5220.5OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015346
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Hs Warados WarriorJacqueline Tiffany 62.059% 6211.0OpenFirst Level, Test 3 2015351

Opportunity First Test 2

 (C) Vracko, 

HTR FabianaRegina Hays 62.500% 1200.0Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 2 2015330

Second Test 1

 (C) Vracko, 

AeroplayCarol Lou Kennedy 63.939% 1211.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2015317

TA Glacier +//Elizabeth Dagnall 63.788% 2210.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2015316

HTR CarinaRegina Hays 57.576% 3190.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2015323

Second Test 2

 (C) Vracko, 

DonauwelleJean Comer 66.795% 1260.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 2 2015345

Second Test 3

 (C) Hannon, 

DonauwelleJean Comer 63.780% 1261.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015345

AlonsoSarah Friez 52.927% 2217.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015331

GalanteRobert Chapeski 71.341% 1292.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2015329

RoxyChristine Robinson 70.732% 2290.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2015352

Third Test 3

 (C) Hannon, 

GalanteRobert Chapeski 69.359% 1270.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015329

Red RubinChristine Robinson 67.821% 2264.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015318

Smash HitChristine Robinson 65.897% 3257.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015310

HTR RingoTammy Yost-Wildin 61.923% 4241.5OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015336

Training - Fourth TOC (3rd test of level)

 (C) Hannon, 

ZinclairCindy Cooke 64.744% 1252.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015301

Brand's Cadillac KeysShaun Pichler 61.324% 3208.5Adult AmateurFirst Level, Test 3 2015342

Brand's Famous KeysSydney Anderson 61.324% 2208.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2015343

Happy DanceHanna Wildin 60.882% 4207.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2015341

FEI TOC

 (C) Hannon, 

CrashboombangNina Hance 60.921% 1231.5OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2017302

Leadline

 (C) Vracko, 

PixelParker Racow 0.000%0.0JR/YROnline Test Place Holder350
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